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117 2025/03/117 AARYAN GAJANAN TANPURE FEMALE GAJANAN 6/10/2016 OBC-NCL I 3 1 1

107 2025/03/107 ISHANVI KUMARI FEMALE RAVI SHANKAR SAHU 4/12/2016 OBC I 3 2 2

8 2025/03/008 IVANKA KUSHWAHA FEMALE AMBA PRASAD KUSHWAHA 12/6/2016 OBC-NCL I 2 3 3

90 2025/03/090 AARAV MEENA MALE MEGHRAJ MEENA 9/9/2016 ST I 2 4 4

16 2025/03/016 ARPIT KUMAR MEENA MALE JODHRAJ MEENA 6/8/2016 ST I 2 5 5

52 2025/03/052 MAYANK YADAV MALE JAHENDRA SINGH YADAV 4/22/2016 OBC-CL I 2 Waiting List 1 6

13 2025/03/013 YASHASVI FEMALE GOVIND SINGH 8/13/2016 SC I 1 Waiting List 2 7

51 2025/03/051 ANSHUL MEENA MALE PRAKASH CHAND MEENA 7/25/2016 ST I 1 Waiting List 3 8

50 2025/03/050 SONAL FEMALE MUNESH KUMAR BAIRW 2/23/2017 SC I 1 Waiting List 4 9

9 2025/03/009 ARYAN SINGH MALE MAHAVEER SINGH RAJPUT 5/7/2016 GEN I 1 Waiting List 5 10

26 2025/03/026 MEENAKSHI JAREDA FEMALE RAMRAJ MEENA 9/27/2016 ST I 1 Waiting List 6 11

35 2025/03/035 MAN MOHAN MALE  SHIV CHARAN RAIGER 1/16/2017 SC I 1 Waiting List 7 12

86 2025/03/086 DHRUV MALE RAJESH KUMAWAT 2/22/2017 OBC-NCL I 1 Waiting List 8 13

63 2025/03/063 DAKSHVARDHAN SINGH SHISODIA MALE JEETU SINGH 5/3/2016 GEN I 0 Waiting List 9 14

65 2025/03/065 ANU JAREDA MALE NAVEEN KUMAR JAREDA 8/21/2016 ST I 0 Waiting List 10 15

24 2025/03/024 VEDIKA FEMALE OM PRAKESH 7/17/2016 SC I 0 Waiting List 11 16

109 2025/03/109 P.R. VANDANA FEMALE PRIYADARSI KHUNTIA 8/24/2016 GEN I 0 Waiting List 12 17

110 2025/03/110 DEEPAKSHI FEMALE RAMESH KOHALI 3/1/2017 SC I 0 Waiting List 13 18

112 2025/03/112 JASMINE SENAPATI FEMALE SATYABAN SENAPATI 6/21/2016 OBC-NCL I 0 Waiting List 14 19

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 3

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
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School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 3

Service Category 1 Lottery Result

67 2025/03/067 ALFIYA JONAH A.S. FEMALE ANISH KUMAR D 9/16/2017 OBC-NCL I 3

58 2025/03/058 SIDHHARTH YOGESH PINGALE MALE YOGESH SUDAM PINGALE 7/15/2017 OBC-NCL I 2

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS
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117 2025/03/117 AARYAN GAJANAN TANPURE FEMALE GAJANAN 6/10/2016 OBC-NCL I 3 Waiting List 1 1

8 2025/03/008 IVANKA KUSHWAHA FEMALE AMBA PRASAD KUSHWAHA 12/6/2016 OBC-NCL I 2 Waiting List 2 2

86 2025/03/086 DHRUV MALE RAJESH KUMAWAT 2/22/2017 OBC-NCL I 1 Waiting List 3 3

112 2025/03/112 JASMINE SENAPATI FEMALE SATYABAN SENAPATI 6/21/2016 OBC-NCL I 0 Waiting List 4 4

64 2025/03/064 MAHIMA SEN FEMALE SUNIL KUMAR SEN 2/11/2017 OBC-NCL III 0 Waiting List 5 5

6 2025/03/006 DIMPAL POTTER FEMALE KARUN KANT POTTER 7/7/2016 OBC-NCL IV 1 Waiting List 6 6

89 2025/03/089 MO. ALMEER ALI MALE SHAHID HUSSAIN GOURI 7/27/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 7 7

56 2025/03/056 DARSH RATHORE MALE VINU RATHORE 1/1/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 8 8

30 2025/03/030 TARUN MALAV MALE DOLAT KUMAR 7/15/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 9 9

72 2025/03/072 HIMANSHI LODHA FEMALE LAKHAN LAAL 9/25/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 10 10

100 2025/03/100 AZAAN MALE MO. JAVED 11/22/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 11 11

69 2025/03/069 NAMAN KUMAR MALE KISHAN KUMAR 10/6/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 12 12

62 2025/03/062 AAISHA FEMALE PARVEJ KHAN 6/27/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 13 13

37 2025/03/037 DUSHYANT GOCHAR MALE CHANDRA PRAKESH GOCHAR 7/24/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 14 14

4 2025/03/004 BUSHRA FATEEMA FEMALE MO. JALIL 6/4/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 15 15

49 2025/03/049 HARSHAL SEN MALE SHIVGOVIND SEN 11/21/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 16 16

36 2025/03/036 AAHAD KHAN MALE JAVED KHAN 12/9/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 17 17

43 2025/03/043 TANMAY DHAKER MALE PAWAN KUMAR DHAKER 10/4/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 18 18

99 2025/03/099 BHOUMIK MEWARA MALE JAGMOHAN MEWARA 12/30/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 19 19

25 2025/03/025 HARDIK SEN MALE RAJENDRA KUMAR SEN 9/25/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 20 20

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 3

Category OBC-NCL Lottery Result
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School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 3

Category OBC-NCL Lottery Result

54 2025/03/054 DHRUVA SWARNKAR MALE SACHIN KUMAR SWARNKAR 10/5/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 21 21

48 2025/03/048 KIMAYARA BAROTIA FEMALE SHARAD BAROTIA 11/17/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 22 22

34 2025/03/034 VAIBHAV SONI MALE SUNIL SONI 9/22/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 23 23

32 2025/03/032 MAHI POONIA FEMALE MANDEEP POONIA 11/23/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 24 24

108 2025/03/108 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH KUSHWAH MALE RAJENDRA 10/20/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 25 25

46 2025/03/046 BHAGYESH KUSHAWAHA MALE SANJEEV KUSHAWAHA 12/4/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 26 26

57 2025/03/057 MOHAMMED AARISH MALE MOHAMMED YAMIN 8/14/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 27 27

96 2025/03/096 ROLI KUMAWAT FEMALE PRASHANT KUMAWAT 2/17/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 28 28

92 2025/03/092 YAMAN GHANGID MALE SURESH KUMAR 10/9/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 29 29

84 2025/03/084 AYAANSH SHARMA MALE PRAVEEN SHARMA 6/30/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 30 30

60 2025/03/060 ADISTHA FEMALE ARVIND KUMAR 11/4/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 31 31

73 2025/03/073 GARVIT SAINI MALE HARIOM SUMAN 3/25/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 32 32

85 2025/03/085 JAISHRI KUSHWAH FEMALE SATISH KUSHWAH 6/22/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 33 33
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School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 3

Category OBC-NCL Lottery Result

67 2025/03/067 ALFIYA JONAH A.S. FEMALE ANISH KUMAR D 9/16/2017 OBC-NCL I 3
FORM CENCELLED 

DUE TO AGE CRITARIA

58 2025/03/058 SIDHHARTH YOGESH PINGALE MALE YOGESH SUDAM PINGALE 7/15/2017 OBC-NCL I 2
FORM CENCELLED 

DUE TO AGE CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS
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50 2025/03/050 SONAL FEMALE MUNESH KUMAR BAIRW 2/23/2017 SC I 1 1 1

13 2025/03/013 YASHASVI FEMALE GOVIND SINGH 8/13/2016 SC I 1 Waiting List 1 2

35 2025/03/035 MAN MOHAN MALE  SHIV CHARAN RAIGER 1/16/2017 SC I 1 Waiting List 2 3

24 2025/03/024 VEDIKA FEMALE OM PRAKESH 7/17/2016 SC I 0 Waiting List 3 4

110 2025/03/110 DEEPAKSHI FEMALE RAMESH KOHALI 3/1/2017 SC I 0 Waiting List 4 5

93 2025/03/093 RISHUBH KAROTIYAMALE AJAY KUMAR KAROTIYA 2/16/2017 SC III 0 Waiting List 5 6

21 2025/03/021 KSHITIJ VERMA MALE RAVI KANT VERMA 1/10/2017 SC III 0 Waiting List 6 7

104 2025/03/104 ARIJIT SINGH MALE NARESH KUMAR 9/15/2016 SC III 0 Waiting List 7 8

81 2025/03/081 PRAMESH BAIRWAMALE NARESH KUMAR 10/29/2016 SC IV 0 Waiting List 8 9

113 2025/03/113 AKSHAT DAHWA MALE NIRAJ 11/20/2016 SC IV NA Waiting List 9 10

15 2025/03/015 PURVANSH MAHAWARMALE PAWAN MAHAWAR 8/19/2015 SC V NA Waiting List 10 11

79 2025/03/079 DEWANSHI CHOUDHARYFEMALE VIKAS CHOUDHARY 11/11/2016 SC V NA Waiting List 11 12

23 2025/03/023 NAVIKA FEMALE AJAY 11/28/2016 SC V NA Waiting List 12 13

76 2025/03/076 YASH KAEAD MALE VIJAY KUMAR 10/26/2016 SC V NA Waiting List 13 14

27 2025/03/027 YASHVI MAHAWARFEMALE GHANSHYAM MAHAWAR 3/27/2017 SC V NA Waiting List 14 15

14 2025/03/014 BHUMIK MALE DEV PRAKASH VERMA 7/29/2015 SC V NA Waiting List 15 16

40 2025/03/040 RISHIKA KUMARI FEMALE DINESH 3/16/2017 SC V NA Waiting List 16 17

83 2025/03/083 DHRUV MEGHVANSHIMALE SHIVRAJ MEGHWANSHI 11/5/2015 SC V NA Waiting List 17 18

82 2025/03/082 MANYA FEMALE BHAGWAN DAS 11/22/2016 SC V NA Waiting List 18 19

17 2025/03/017 HARSHIKA MAHAWARFEMALE CHANDRA PRAKESH MAHAWAR2/15/2016 SC V NA Waiting List 19 20

41 2025/03/041 REEHANIKA SHERWALFEMALE PAWAN SHERWAL 1/20/2017 SC V NA Waiting List 20 21

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 3

Category SC Lottery Result
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School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 3

Category SC Lottery Result

1 2025/03/001 NISHKARSH MALE MUKESH KUMAR BAIRWA 9/25/2017 SC V NA
FORM CENCELLED 

DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

3 2025/03/003 TANVI RATAN WADIYAFEMALE MAHESH WADIYA 5/12/2017 SC V NA
FORM CENCELLED 

DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS
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16 2025/03/016 ARPIT KUMAR MEENA MALE JODHRAJ MEENA 6/8/2016 ST I 2 Waiting List 1 1

90 2025/03/090 AARAV MEENA MALE MEGHRAJ MEENA 9/9/2016 ST I 2 Waiting List 2 2

26 2025/03/026 MEENAKSHI JAREDA FEMALE RAMRAJ MEENA 9/27/2016 ST I 1 Waiting List 3 3

51 2025/03/051 ANSHUL MEENA MALE PRAKASH CHAND MEENA 7/25/2016 ST I 1 Waiting List 4 4

65 2025/03/065 ANU JAREDA MALE NAVEEN KUMAR JAREDA 8/21/2016 ST I 0 Waiting List 5 5

111 2025/03/111 HIMANSHI MEENA FEMALE NAVNEET MEENA 12/17/2016 ST III 3 Waiting List 6 6

91 2025/03/091 KAVYA MEENA FEMALE TARUN MEENA 4/14/2016 ST III 1 Waiting List 7 7

105 2025/03/105 HHEAVENTIKA MINA FEMALE ISHWAR LAAL MEENA 8/1/2016 ST III 0 Waiting List 8 8

74 2025/03/074 CHITRANSH SINGARIYA MALE DEEPAK PRAKASH MEENA11/12/2016 ST V NA Waiting List 9 9

59 2025/03/059 DEVANSH MALE BHARAT RAJ MEENA 11/22/2016 ST V NA Waiting List 10 10

94 2025/03/094 MIMANSH MEENA MALE KULDEEP MEENA 1/15/2017 ST V NA Waiting List 11 11

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 3

Category ST Lottery Result
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111 2025/03/111 HIMANSHI MEENA FEMALE NAVNEET MEENA 12/17/2016 ST III 3 Waiting List 15 20

91 2025/03/091 KAVYA MEENA FEMALE TARUN MEENA 4/14/2016 ST III 1 Waiting List 16 21

33 2025/03/033 ARNAV PRATAP SINGH MALE NARENDRA SINGH 9/18/2016 GEN III 1 Waiting List 17 22

21 2025/03/021 KSHITIJ VERMA MALE RAVI KANT VERMA 1/10/2017 SC III 0 Waiting List 18 23

39 2025/03/039 KUNAL MALE RAKESH GALAV 9/24/2016 GEN III 0 Waiting List 19 24

64 2025/03/064 MAHIMA SEN FEMALE SUNIL KUMAR SEN 2/11/2017 OBC-NCL III 0 Waiting List 20 25

105 2025/03/105 HHEAVENTIKA MINA FEMALE ISHWAR LAAL MEENA 8/1/2016 ST III 0 Waiting List 21 26

88 2025/03/088 BHAVYA SOLANKII FEMALE GIRIRAJ SINGH SOLANKI 3/21/2017 GEN III 0 Waiting List 22 27

104 2025/03/104 ARIJIT SINGH MALE NARESH KUMAR 9/15/2016 SC III 0 Waiting List 23 28

93 2025/03/093 RISHUBH KAROTIYA MALE AJAY KUMAR KAROTIYA 2/16/2017 SC III 0 Waiting List 24 29

114 2025/03/114 AARAV TIWADI MALE VEDPRAKASH SHARMA 2/21/2017 GEN III 0 Waiting List 25 30

44 2025/03/044 TANISHQ KUSHWAHA MALE DINESH KUSHWAHA 9/7/2016 GEN III 0 Waiting List 26 31

20 2025/03/020 TAIJASI SINGH FEMALE SHASHIKANT SINGH 11/26/2016 GEN III 0 Waiting List 27 32

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 3

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
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School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 3

Service Category 3 Lottery Result

98 2025/03/098 HRIDYANSHI GAUTAM FEMALE RUDHRESH SHARMA 4/4/2017 GEN III 0

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS
FORM CENCELLED DUE TO AGE 

CRITARIA
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6 2025/03/006 DIMPAL POTTER FEMALE KARUN KANT POTTER 7/7/2016 OBC-NCL IV 1 Waiting List 28 33

81 2025/03/081 PRAMESH BAIRWA MALE NARESH KUMAR 10/29/2016 SC IV 0 Waiting List 29 34

113 2025/03/113 AKSHAT DAHWA MALE NIRAJ 11/20/2016 SC IV NA Waiting List 30 35

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 3

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
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87 2025/03/087 MOHAMMAD ARSALAN MALE ASHFAK KHAN 6/3/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 31 36

102 2025/03/102 SHIVAM SAXENA MALE VINOD SAXENA 6/22/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 32 37

49 2025/03/049 HARSHAL SEN MALE SHIVGOVIND SEN 11/21/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 33 38

61 2025/03/061 MUHAMMAD SAAD SHAIKH MALE MOHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN 8/26/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 34 39

60 2025/03/060 ADISTHA FEMALE ARVIND KUMAR 11/4/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 35 40

73 2025/03/073 GARVIT SAINI MALE HARIOM SUMAN 3/25/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 36 41

82 2025/03/082 MANYA FEMALE BHAGWAN DAS 11/22/2016 SC V NA Waiting List 37 42

99 2025/03/099 BHOUMIK MEWARA MALE JAGMOHAN MEWARA 12/30/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 38 43

43 2025/03/043 TANMAY DHAKER MALE PAWAN KUMAR DHAKER 10/4/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 39 44

85 2025/03/085 JAISHRI KUSHWAH FEMALE SATISH KUSHWAH 6/22/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 40 44

76 2025/03/076 YASH KAEAD MALE VIJAY KUMAR 10/26/2016 SC V NA Waiting List 41 45

92 2025/03/092 YAMAN GHANGID MALE SURESH KUMAR 10/9/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 42 46

106 2025/03/106 BHVYANSH SINGH MALE NAVEEN SINGH 11/5/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 43 47

89 2025/03/089 MO. ALMEER ALI MALE SHAHID HUSSAIN GOURI 7/27/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 44 48

97 2025/03/097 SHARANYA GAUTAM FEMALE RAVI SHARMA 1/3/2017 GEN V NA Waiting List 45 49

94 2025/03/094 MIMANSH MEENA MALE KULDEEP MEENA 1/15/2017 ST V NA Waiting List 46 50

34 2025/03/034 VAIBHAV SONI MALE SUNIL SONI 9/22/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 47 51

96 2025/03/096 ROLI KUMAWAT FEMALE PRASHANT KUMAWAT 2/17/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 48 52

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 3

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
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School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 3

Service Category 5 Lottery Result

17 2025/03/017 HARSHIKA MAHAWAR FEMALE CHANDRA PRAKESH MAHAWAR 2/15/2016 SC V NA Waiting List 49 53

74 2025/03/074 CHITRANSH SINGARIYA MALE DEEPAK PRAKASH MEENA 11/12/2016 ST V NA Waiting List 50 55

45 2025/03/045 ZENA SAMRAH FEMALE FIROZ KHAN 6/1/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 51 56

70 2025/03/070 MUHAMMAD MAHI MALE ISMAIL SHADAB 2/25/2017 GEN V NA Waiting List 52 57

53 2025/03/053 HARSHIL JAIN MALE SWAPNESH 11/20/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 53 58

55 2025/03/055 RAGHAVENDRA KAUSHIK MALE AKSHAT KUMAR SHARMA 5/20/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 54 59

59 2025/03/059 DEVANSH MALE BHARAT RAJ MEENA 11/22/2016 ST V NA Waiting List 55 60

108 2025/03/108 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH KUSHWAH MALE RAJENDRA 10/20/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 56 61

31 2025/03/031 ASHAR ASIF MALE SAYYIED ASIF ALI 7/20/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 57 62

100 2025/03/100 AZAAN MALE MO. JAVED 11/22/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 58 63

25 2025/03/025 HARDIK SEN MALE RAJENDRA KUMAR SEN 9/25/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 59 64

72 2025/03/072 HIMANSHI LODHA FEMALE LAKHAN LAAL 9/25/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 60 65

15 2025/03/015 PURVANSH MAHAWAR MALE PAWAN MAHAWAR 8/19/2015 SC V NA Waiting List 61 66

69 2025/03/069 NAMAN KUMAR MALE KISHAN KUMAR 10/6/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 62 67

68 2025/03/068 SURYA PRATAP SINGH MALE RAGHURAAJ SINGH 1/14/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 63 68

80 2025/03/080 VARTIKA SHARMA FEMALE YOGESH SHARMA 9/21/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 64 69

62 2025/03/062 AAISHA FEMALE PARVEJ KHAN 6/27/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 65 70

2 2025/03/002 ITIKA AGARAWAL MALE ANKUR GUPTA 12/12/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 66 71

54 2025/03/054 DHRUVA SWARNKAR MALE SACHIN KUMAR SWARNKAR 10/5/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 67 72



S.NO
.

REG. NO. NAME OF STUDENT
GENDER 

MALE
/FEMALE

FATHER'S NAME
DATE OF 

BIRTH
SOC.CAT.

SERVI
CE 

CAT

NO OF 
TRANSFE

R

ADMITTED/
NOT 

ADMITTED
REMARK LOTERY NO

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 3

Service Category 5 Lottery Result

38 2025/03/038 AARADHYA GUPTA FEMALE JITENDRA GUPTA 11/12/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 68 73

18 2025/03/018 AKSHAT SINGH MALE SHAILENDRA SINGH 4/28/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 69 74

77 2025/03/077 HREEDYA SHREE KAUSHIK FEMALE PRANSHU SHARMA 1/14/2017 GEN V NA Waiting List 70 75

66 2025/03/066 MOHAMMAD IBAAD MALE IFTIKHAR PATHAN 3/22/2017 GEN V NA Waiting List 71 76

48 2025/03/048 KIMAYARA BAROTIA FEMALE SHARAD BAROTIA 11/17/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 72 77

47 2025/03/047 KHYATI GAUR FEMALE VISHAL GAUR 2/24/2017 GEN V NA Waiting List 73 78

42 2025/03/042 AKSHAINIE PURANDARE FEMALE KAUSTUBHA PURANDARE 8/21/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 74 79

46 2025/03/046 BHAGYESH KUSHAWAHA MALE SANJEEV KUSHAWAHA 12/4/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 75 80

84 2025/03/084 AYAANSH SHARMA MALE PRAVEEN SHARMA 6/30/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 76 81

5 2025/03/005 DARSH JAIN MALE RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 9/18/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 77 82

83 2025/03/083 DHRUV MEGHVANSHI MALE SHIVRAJ MEGHWANSHI 11/5/2015 SC V NA Waiting List 78 83

7 2025/03/007 JAIVARDHAN SHRIVASTAV MALE VIKAS SHRIVASTAV 4/5/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 79 84

4 2025/03/004 BUSHRA FATEEMA FEMALE MO. JALIL 6/4/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 80 85

10 2025/03/010 SHIVENDRA JHA MALE TRAPTINATH JHA 1/30/2017 GEN V NA Waiting List 81 86

57 2025/03/057 MOHAMMED AARISH MALE MOHAMMED YAMIN 8/14/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 82 87

28 2025/03/028 YANSH MAYANK GOYAL MALE MAYANK GOYAL 2/20/2017 GEN V NA Waiting List 83 88

11 2025/03/011 LAKSHIT KANDARI MALE SHALENDRA SINGH 5/6/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 84 89

32 2025/03/032 MAHI POONIA FEMALE MANDEEP POONIA 11/23/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 85 90
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27 2025/03/027 YASHVI MAHAWAR FEMALE GHANSHYAM MAHAWAR 3/27/2017 SC V NA Waiting List 86 91

23 2025/03/023 NAVIKA FEMALE AJAY 11/28/2016 SC V NA Waiting List 87 92

14 2025/03/014 BHUMIK MALE DEV PRAKASH VERMA 7/29/2015 SC V NA Waiting List 88 93

30 2025/03/030 TARUN MALAV MALE DOLAT KUMAR 7/15/2016OBC-NCL(2019) V NA Waiting List 89 94

12 2025/03/012 DAKSH SAXENA MALE RAVINDRA KUMAR 7/25/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 90 95

56 2025/03/056 DARSH RATHORE MALE VINU RATHORE 1/1/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 91 96

22 2025/03/022 BHAVYA KANWAR FEMALE VIJAY SINGH BHATI 5/24/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 92 97

19 2025/03/019 MD. UMER RAJA MALE TANVEER AKHTAR 10/10/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 93 98

37 2025/03/037 DUSHYANT GOCHAR MALE CHANDRA PRAKESH GOCHAR 7/24/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 94 99

36 2025/03/036 AAHAD KHAN MALE JAVED KHAN 12/9/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 95 100

41 2025/03/041 REEHANIKA SHERWAL FEMALE PAWAN SHERWAL 1/20/2017 SC V NA Waiting List 96 101

40 2025/03/040 RISHIKA KUMARI FEMALE DINESH 3/16/2017 SC V NA Waiting List 97 102

79 2025/03/079 DEWANSHI CHOUDHARY FEMALE VIKAS CHOUDHARY 11/11/2016 `SC V NA Waiting List 98 103

71 2025/03/071 SHIV BHATNAGAR MALE HIMANSHU BHATNAGAR 8/5/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 99 104

95 2025/03/095 VEDIKA SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE ABHISHEK RAJAWAT 1/10/2017 GEN V NA Waiting List 100 105

103 2025/03/103 SHIVANGI SAXENA FEMALE VINOD SAXENA 6/22/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 101 106

75 2025/03/075 JIMIT JAISWAL MALE NARENDRA KUMAR 9/12/2016 GEN V NA Waiting List 102 107

116 2025/03/116 GAURANSHI KANWAR FEMALE SHIVHARI SINGH 3/25/2017 GEN V NA Waiting List 103 108
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1 2025/03/001 NISHKARSH MALE MUKESH KUMAR BAIRWA 9/25/2017 SC V NA
FORM 

CENCELLED DUE 
TO AGE CRITARIA

3 2025/03/003 TANVI RATAN WADIYA FEMALE MAHESH WADIYA 5/12/2017 SC V NA
FORM 

CENCELLED DUE 
TO AGE CRITARIA

29 2025/03/029 AADIRIKA CHOUDHARY FEMALE PAWAN KUMAR 1/24/2018 OBC V NA
FORM 

CENCELLED DUE 
TO AGE CRITARIA

78 2025/03/078 HARSH SHARMA MALE MANISH SHARMA 5/29/2017 GEN V NA
FORM 

CENCELLED DUE 
TO AGE CRITARIA

101 2025/03/101 PRANJAL AGRAWAL FEMALE PAWAN AGRAWAL 7/1/2017 GEN V NA
FORM 

CENCELLED DUE 
TO AGE CRITARIA

115 2025/03/115 ARPITA SINGH FEMALE JORAVER SINGH 9/12/2017 GEN V NA
FORM 

CENCELLED DUE 
TO AGE CRITARIA

118 2025/03/118 ANIKA PATHAK FEMALE HRIDYESH PATHAK 7/8/2017 GEN V NA
FORM 

CENCELLED DUE 
TO AGE CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS
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